HWY 151/LANCASTER DR WATER MAIN CROSSING

CONTRACT NO. 7270

DATE: 2/6/15

		Parisi Construction Co.,		Underground and Trucking Inc.	R.G. Huston Company, Inc.	Capitol Underground, Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page 10703.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR WATER MAIN INSTALLATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$6,825.00	\$6,825.00	\$7,325.00
10913.0 - MOBILIZATION FOR WATER MAIN INSTALLATION - LUMP SUM 20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON 21001.0 - EROSION CONTROL PLAN & IMPLEMENTATION - LUMP SUM 21002.0 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EACH	1.00 75.00 1.00 10.00	\$62,480.00 \$15.50 \$500.00 \$410.00	\$62,480.00 \$1,162.50 \$500.00 \$4,100.00	\$22,000.00 \$14.00 \$585.00 \$400.00	\$13,100.00 \$11.00 \$675.00 \$400.00	\$45,000.00 \$17.00 \$4,700.00 \$10.00
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EACH 21022.0 - SILT FENCE - PROVIDE INSTALL & MAINTAIN - L.F. 21024.0 - SILT SOCK (12-INCH) - COMPLETE - L.F.	2.00 950.00 220.00	\$140.00 \$2.50 \$8.30	\$280.00 \$2,375.00 \$1,826.00	\$890.00 \$2.40	\$600.00 \$2.40	\$420.00 \$2.40 \$8.00
21055.0 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D HYBRID - COMPLETE - EACH 21061.0 - EROSION CONTROL MATTING, CLASS 1, URBAN TYPE A - S.Y.	13.00	\$160.00 \$1.40	\$2,080.00	\$160.00 \$1.40	-	\$160.00 \$1.55
21073.0 - EROSION CONTROL MATTING, CLASS II, TYPE C ORGANIC - S.Y.	800.00	\$4.60	\$3,680.00	\$1.40 \$4.50	\$4.50	\$1.55 \$5.45
40203.0 - HMA PAVEMENTS TYPE E-3 - TON 40211.0 - TACK COAT - GAL	120.00 80.00	\$88.00 \$2.30	\$10,560.00 \$184.00	\$85.00 \$2.25	\$85.00 \$2.25	\$85.00 \$2.25
40301.0 - FULL WIDTH GRINDING - S.Y. 40381.0 - REMOVE & REPLACE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F. 40391.0 - REMOVE & REPLACE 5" THICK CONCRETE SIDEWALK -	1000.00 130.00	\$4.60 \$49.00	\$4,600.00 \$6,370.00	\$4.50 \$43.00	\$4.50 \$42.00	\$4.50 \$46.00
RESURFACING - S.F. 50221.0 - UTILITY TRENCH PATCH TYPE I - T.F.	630.00 55.00	\$10.75 \$160.00	\$6,772.50 \$8,800.00	\$5.60 \$156.00	\$377.00	\$8.00 \$407.00
50226.0 - UTILITY TRENCH PATCH TYPE III - S.Y. 50801.0 - UTILITY LINE OPENING (ULO) - EACH 70002.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 6 INCH PIPE & FITTINGS - L.F.	265.00 4.00 20.00	\$45.50 \$720.00 \$130.00	\$12,057.50 \$2,880.00 \$2,600.00	\$47.00 \$670.00 \$61.00	\$63.50 \$460.00 \$88.00	\$51.40 \$600.00 \$51.00
70004.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 10 INCH PIPE & FITTINGS - L.F. 70005.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 12 INCH PIPE & FITTINGS - L.F.	20.00 20.00	\$140.00 \$150.00	\$2,800.00 \$2,800.00 \$3,000.00	\$163.00 \$176.00	\$106.00 \$156.00	\$76.00 \$110.00
70006.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 16 INCH PIPE & FITTINGS - L.F. 70014.0 - HORIZONTAL DIRECTIONAL DRILL 20 INCH PIPE - L.F.	1720.00 340.00	\$110.00 \$280.00	\$189,200.00 \$95,200.00	\$142.00 \$636.00	\$125.00 \$735.00	\$158.00 \$650.00
70023.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 30 INCH STEEL CASING - L.F. 70031.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 6-INCH WATER VALVE - EACH 70033.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 10-INCH WATER VALVE - EACH	40.00 3.00 2.00	\$650.00 \$2,100.00 \$3,200.00	\$26,000.00 \$6,300.00 \$6,400.00	\$660.00 \$1,475.00 \$2,560.00	\$1,017.00 \$1,201.00 \$2,238.00	\$896.00 \$1,360.00 \$2,502.00
70034.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 12-INCH WATER VALVE - EACH	2.00	\$4,200.00	\$8,400.00	\$3,115.00	\$2,720.00	\$3,030.00

S & L

HWY 151/LANCASTER DR WATER MAIN CROSSING

CONTRACT NO. 7270

DATE: 2/6/15

				Underground	R.G. Huston	Capitol
		Parisi Cons	truction Co.,	and Trucking	Company,	Underground,
		Inc.		Inc.	Inc.	Inc.
ltem	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price
70035.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 16-INCH WATER VALVE - EACH	5.00	\$4,400.00	\$22,000.00	\$3,265.00	\$2,430.00	\$3,000.00
70040.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL HYDRANT - EACH	3.00	\$3,800.00	\$11,400.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,600.00
70070.0 - SELECT FILL - SAND FOR WATER - L.F.	1760.00	\$1.00	\$1,760.00	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.10
70080.0 - CUT-IN OR CONNECT TO EXISTING WATER SYSTEM - EACH	3.00	\$3,300.00	\$9,900.00	\$1,625.00	\$2,925.00	\$5,011.00
70101.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL STYROFOAM - L.F.	8.00	\$22.50	\$180.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$16.00
70102.0 - LANDSCAPE RESTORATION FOR WATER MAIN - L.F.	1670.00	\$8.30	\$13,861.00	\$9.40	\$25.50	\$4.55
70104.0 - ADJUST WATER VALVE BOX - EACH	2.00	\$290.00	\$580.00	\$495.00	\$129.00	\$180.00
70105.0 - PIPE PLUG FOR WATER MAIN INSTALLATION - EACH	2.00	\$390.00	\$780.00	\$206.00	\$1,173.00	\$812.00
90160.0 - CLEAR AND GRUB FOR WATER MAIN - L.S.	1.00	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,200.00
90161.0 - RESTORE ASPHALT WALKWAY AND CONCRETE STAIRWELL -						
L.S.	1.00	\$6,363.00	\$6,363.00	\$6,625.00	\$9,800.00	\$7,310.00
Totals			\$553,151.50	\$667,786.60	\$722,304.10	\$749,854.50

S & L